Wallbergmoospokal 2006

Radrennen

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer
1. SC Rottach-Egern 1,5km
13 HEINRICH Florian
18 i DATZER Daniel
T s SCHLICHTNER Florian
16 e, DATZER Yannik
2. SC Bad Télz 1,5km
15 HAPPACH Mathias
5 e ENGLER Sonja
6 e MAYR Marlene
T ENGLER Miriam

12.08.2006 18:15 / Rottach-Egern (GER)

JG

97
96
98
99

96
97
96
96

Verein

SC Rottach-Egern
SC Rottach-Egern
SC Rottach-Egern
SC Rottach-Egern

SC Bad Tolz
SC Bad Tolz
SC Bad Tolz
SC Bad Tolz

Schiedsrichter

Total

43:43,80
10:04,90
10:28,10
10:31,40
12:39,40

45:59,90
11:03,10
11:25,00
11:42,90
11:48,90

Diff

2:16,10
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